ALLIED JIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 059927

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804 REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SERVICE POINT: odge KJ SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 Medicael RANGE 12 w TWP. IS s JOB FINISH 900AM JOB START CALLED OUT ON LOCATION DATE 09/19/13 COUNTY STATE LEASE Nusser WELL# LOCATION Ha KS OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR Mendenhall #3

TYPE OF JOB Scribe

HOLE SIZE 12/4

CASING SIZE 8/8

DEPTH Vaughn Good OWNER T.D. 393 CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 1351x65:35:6% G1+ 39 Cc + 12# Hoscal, 1000x Class A + 3% cc+ 28 Ge DEPTH 393 **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH @17.90 1790.00 PRES. MAX 450 100 MINIMUM COMMON SHOE JOINT 42 POZMIX MEAS. LINE @23.40 46.80 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42 **GEL** @ 64.00 PERFS. CHLORIDE DISPLACEMENT 224 BBL Fresh ASC. @ ALW Floseal @ 16.50 2227.50 EQUIPMENT @2.97 103.95 @ PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER JOSEA **
#X0/201302 HELPER David Fe Therech @ @ BULK TRUCK # 364 @ DRIVER CSC @ BULK TRUCK @ DRIVER @248 653.33 HANDLING_263.49

	MILEAGE //-35/25/2-60 737.88
REMARKS:	TOTAL 5559.46
	SERVICE
	DEPTH OF JOB . 393
	PUMPTRUCK CHARGE /5/2 25
	EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 7.70 192.50
	MANIFOLD Head Rentace 275-60
	LV 2S @ 4.40 110.00
CHARGE TO: Vangha Good	<u> </u>
	TOTAL 2089.75
STREET	The state of the s
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
	5/8
	Ryle The 75.28
The All Love Conference II C	Contraises 3 @3750 /12.50
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	@
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	TOTAL 279.00
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If Any)
	TOTAL CHARGES 7928.21
PRINTED NAME	DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE Edolie Shelten	NE4 6398.36
<u>,</u>	

ALLI DOIL & GAS SERVIC 3, LLC 059931

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999

SIGNATURE

SERVICE POINT: SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 Medicine Lodge KS JOB FINISH TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB STARTION DATE 09/27/13 5:30 355 700 11 120 COUNTY STATE 4-16 LOCATION Hardher KS, In south I East North LEASE Nusser Barber OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR Mendenhall #3 OWNER Vaughn Good TYPE OF JOB Production T.D. 5616 HOLE SIZE 7% CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 2001x Class H + 10% Gx psed+ DEPTH 5506 CASING SIZE 51/2 10% Salt +6# Kolseal + , 8% FL-160 **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH 200 SK @21.20 4240.00 PRES. MAX 1800 COMMON **MINIMUM** MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 42 POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 42 GEL CHLORIDE @ DISPLACEMENT 131 BPL Fresh 476 @ @ 37.60 Gypseal **EQUIPMENT** 22 5014 @26.35 1200 Kolscal @ .98 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Juson Thinged F1-160 150 @ 18.90 HELPER Ron Giller #471/265 @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER Agen # 281/252 @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER HANDLING 267 MILEAGE _ REMARKS: TOTAL /0,958-33 5'hz chsin. SERVICE ron ball + Break circulation DEPTH OF JOB _5506' in 500 Ral Mud Clean Mix 200 sx CASS A + Additive, wash Ame + lines PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 3099.25 freshwater EXTRA FOOTAGE displace with 131 Bb/s Bunn plug + float did not Hold @ 7.70 192.50 MILEAGE 275.00 @ MANIFOLD : @ 4.40 110-60 20 CHARGE TO: Vanaha Good TOTAL 3676.75 STREET ____ CITY____STATE ____ ZIP_ PLUG & FLOAT EOUIPMENT 15 @28.40 426.00 To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL 943.50 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) ___ TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES . 15 578. 50 PRINTED NAME V DISCOUNT _____ _ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS NET - 12,651. 56